25-05-2023 PAHSU, Solapur 1
Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur
URL: http://su.digitaluniversity.ac
Result Ledger For
Faculty : Faculty of Humanities
Course : Master of Arts
Course Code : MA201
Mode of Learning : Regular
Pattern : CBCS Pattern 2020
Branch : Mass Communication
Course Part : Master of Arts (With Credit)-[Mass Communication]-I
Course Part Term : Semester-I
Event : October 2022
Paper Level Details:-
Code Paper Name Credits Grade Template Name AM UA
Max UA Min CA Max CA
Min
Total
Max
Total
Min
MA23101 Principles of Mass Communication 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA23102 Print Media 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA23103 Reporting and Editing 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA23104 Practical / Field Work-I 4.00 Ten Point Scale PR 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA23105 Internship / Tutorial-I 1.00 Ten Point Scale TW 0 0 25 10 25 0
MA23106 Advertising and Public Relations 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA23108 Practical / Field Work II 4.00 Ten Point Scale PR 80 32 20 8 100 0
25-05-2023 PAHSU, Solapur 2
M.A.Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Mass Communication - M.A.-I Sem-I HELD IN October 2022

PW : Project Work
POE : Practical Online Examination
TH : Theory
TW : Term Work
UA : University Assessment
Cr : Credit
AM : Assessment Method
25-05-2023 PAHSU, Solapur 4
M.A.Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Mass Communication - M.A.-I Sem-I HELD IN October 2022
School of Social Sciences, SUSSS
Seat No: 035806 PRN: 202201095043398 ELIG: E Statement No: 2438965 College Code: SUSSS
1 Name: BAGAL SANDIP CHANDRAKANT
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MA23101 TH 32 40 8 11 100 -- 51 B 6 24 P E,C
MA23102 TH 32 32 8 10 100 -- 42 C 4 16 P E,C
MA23103 TH 32 53 8 10 100 -- 63 A 8 32 P E,C
MA23104 PR 32 44 8 11 100 -- 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C
MA23105 TW 10 15 25 -- 15 A 8 8 P E,C
MA23106 TH 32 32 8 11 100 -- 43 C 4 16 P E,C
MA23108 PR 32 43 8 11 100 -- 54 B 6 24 P E,C

MA23108 PR 32 45 8 10 100 -- 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C
Sem-I   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 120.00   |  SGPA: 4.80   |  Status: ATKT
Grand Total: 299/625 (Two Hundred Ninety Nine)    |  Percentage:47.84 %   |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil)  |  Ordinance: NA
Total Credits Earned: 25.00    |  Total Earned Grade Points: 120.00   |  GPA/SGPA: 4.80   |  Status: ATKT
25-05-2023 PAHSU, Solapur 9
M.A.Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Mass Communication - M.A.-I Sem-I HELD IN October 2022
School of Social Sciences, SUSSS
Seat No: 035812 PRN: 202201095043408 ELIG: E Statement No: 2438970 College Code: SUSSS
6 Name: Chavan Arjun Raju
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MA23101 TH 32 48 8 11 100 -- 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C
MA23102 TH 32 38 8 10 100 -- 48 C+ 5 20 P E,C
MA23103 TH 32 65 8 12 100 -- 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C
MA23104 PR 32 42 8 10 100 -- 52 B 6 24 P E,C
MA23105 TW 10 15 25 -- 15 A 8 8 P E,C
MA23106 TH 32 32 8 10 100 -- 42 C 4 16 P E,C
MA23108 PR 32 40 8 10 100 -- 50 B 6 24 P E,C
Sem-I   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 156.00   |  SGPA: 6.24   |  Status: Pass
Grand Total: 343/625 (Three Hundred Forty Three)    |  Percentage:54.88 %   |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil)  |  Ordinance: NA
Total Credits Earned: 25.00    |  Total Earned Grade Points: 156.00   |  GPA/SGPA: 6.24   |  Status: Pass